________________________________________________________________________
UM1470/UM148X
150mA, 30V, 1μA IQ Voltage Regulators with Enable
                                   UM1470S-xx SOT23-5
                                UM1470Y-xx SOT89-3
UM1480S-xx SOT23-5
UM1481S-xx SOT23-5

UM1470/UM148X
Ordering Information
UM1470
Package Type
S: SOT23-5
Y: SOT89-3
Output Voltage
25=2.5V
33=3.3V
UM148X
Package Type
S: SOT23-5
D: DFN6 2.0*2.0
00: Adjustable Output Voltage
Fixed Output Voltage
25=2.5V
33=3.3V
________________________________________________________________________
UM1470/UM148X
Marking information
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1470S-12 1.2V
SOT23-5
5NL
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1470S-135 1.35V 5NM
UM1470S-15 1.5V 5NJ
UM1470S-16 1.6V 5NK
UM1470S-18 1.8V 5NN
UM1470S-19 1.9V 5NP
UM1470S-25 2.5V 5NQ
UM1470S-27 2.7V 5NR
UM1470S-28 2.8V 5NS
UM1470S-30 3.0V 5NT
UM1470S-33 3.3V 5NY
UM1470S-36 3.6V 5NU
UM1470S-38 3.8V 5NZ
UM1470S-39 3.9V 5PD
UM1470S-50 5.0V 5PE
UM1470S-60 6.0V 5PF
UM1470Y-12 1.2V
SOT89-3
1470-12
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1470Y-135 1.35V 1470-135
UM1470Y-15 1.5V 1470-15
UM1470Y-16 1.6V 1470-16
UM1470Y-18 1.8V 1470-18
UM1470Y-19 1.9V 1470-19
UM1470Y-25 2.5V 1470-25
UM1470Y-27 2.7V 1470-27
UM1470Y-28 2.8V 1470-28
UM1470Y-30 3.0V 1470-30
UM1470Y-33 3.3V 1470-33
UM1470Y-36 3.6V 1470-36
UM1470Y-38 3.8V 1470-38
UM1470Y-39 3.9V 1470-39
UM1470Y-50 5.0V 1470-50
UM1470Y-60 6.0V 1470-60
________________________________________________________________________
UM1470/UM148X
Marking information(continue)
Part Number Output Voltage Packaging Type Marking Code Shipping Qty
UM1480S-12 1.2V
SOT23-5
5PL
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1480S-135 1.35V 5PM
UM1480S-15 1.5V 5PJ
UM1480S-16 1.6V 5PK
UM1480S-18 1.8V 5PN
UM1480S-19 1.9V 5PP
UM1480S-25 2.5V 5PQ
UM1480S-27 2.7V 5PR
UM1480S-28 2.8V 5PS
UM1480S-30 3.0V 5PT
UM1480S-33 3.3V 5PY
UM1480S-36 3.6V 5PU
UM1480S-38 3.8V 5PZ
UM1480S-39 3.9V 5TF
UM1480S-50 5.0V 5TH
UM1480S-60 6.0V 5TL
UM1481S-30 3.0V
SOT23-5
5TM 3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel UM1481S-33 3.3V 5TJ
UM1482S-33 3.3V
SOT23-5
5TK 3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel UM1482S-50 5.0V 5TN
UM1480DA-12 1.2V
DFN6 2.0×2.0
AJD
3000pcs/7Inch
Tape & Reel
UM1480DA-15 1.5V AJE
UM1480DA-18 1.8V AJF
UM1480DA-25 2.5V AJG
UM1480DA-30 3.0V AJH
UM1480DA-33 3.3V AJJ
UM1480DA-50 5.0V AJK
________________________________________________________________________
UM1470/UM148X